OEM Baltics | Tel: +372 5059 849 | info@oem.ee | www.oem.ee
MECHAN - SSS, SSC, SSR CODED
SAFETY SWITCH
SSC-11-03M
Electronic safety switch, 1 NO+1 NC, 3m cable
Dual colour LED status indication
IP67 sealing
8-10mm switching distance

A) ensure that when the door is opened
B) it is not easily accessible, helping prevent the system being overridden.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Output contacts Cable length
SSS-11-03M 1 normally open safety, 1 normally closed auxiliary 3m
SSS-20-03M 2 normally open safety 3m
SSS-11-QD-05M 1 normally open safety, 1 normally closed auxiliary 5m quick disconnect
SSS-20-QD-05M 2 normally open safety 5m quick disconnect
SSS-QD-CABLE-05M  5m, 6pin cable only
SS-C-03M 1 normally open safety, 1 normally closed auxiliary 3m
SS-C-05M 1 normally open safety, 1 normally closed auxiliary 5m
SS-C-10M 1 normally open safety, 1 normally closed auxiliary 10m
SS-R-03M 2 normally open safety, 1 normally closed auxiliary 3m